19024090 1,449.00 3 BAG 0.045 1,380.00 4,140.00 0.00 0.00 4,140.00 2.50 103.50 2.50 103.50 4,347.00 

Grand Total 43 1.218 96,585.21 0.00 0.00 96,585.21 2,591.38 2,591.38 101,767.97 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

101,768.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Eight Rupees Only ]